INOMHUSSTATISTIK

2017

HERRAR DAMER

60m 60m

6,99 Jesper Hellstrom 1995 4 feb Satra M22 7,47 Amanda Hansson 1999 18 feb Goteborg/IH 18
7,06 Fredrik Samuelsson 1995 4 mar Belgrad, SRB M22 7,50 Jessica Ostlund 1993 25 feb Vixo KS
7,14 Petter Olson 1991 11 feb Uddevalla MS 7,80 Caroline Larsson 1993 25 feb Véaxjo KS
7,30 Gregorios Kyriakoudis 1997 28 jan Sétra M22 7,87 Sofia Johnsson 1994 25 feb Vaxjo KS
7,41 Jakob Samuelsson 1998 11 feb Uddevalla 19 8,04 Linda Bergh 1989 21 jan Sétra KS
7,60 Gabriel Rosshagen 1998 28 jan  Sétra 19 8,21 Angelica Bengtsson 1993 14 jan Karlskrona KS
7,64 Oliver Gao 2002 19 feb Satra 15 8,26 Therese Lindhe 1991 28 jan Sétra KS
7,78 Wilhelm Eidenstedt 1998 19 feb Goteborg/IH 19 8,38 Shila Fathli 2001 21 jan Vaxjo 16
7,79 Andreas Henriksson 1990 21 jan Satra MS 8,32 Clara Fallenius 2003 19 feb Satra 14
7,80 Elias Lind 2003 lapr Vaxo 14 8,46 Isabel Lindgren 2001 21 jan Véxjo 16
7,86 Kamil Kaminski 1996 2 apr Linkdping M22 8,51 Jenny Wingqvist 1997 21 jan V&xo K22
7,87 Sergej Nikolajev 1973 4 feb Boras VET 8,52 Jasmin Blomberg 2001 11 mar Sollentuna 16
7,92 Jacob Tysen-Holmberg 2000 11 mar Sollentuna 17 8,57 Marika Astrand 2003 21 jan Véaxjo 14
7,96 Max Bechtel 2001 11 mar Sollentuna 16 8,61 Laura Fodor 2003 11 dec Satra 14
7.09 Thomas Yemane 1995 19 feb  Géteborg/IH M22 8,64 Stella Krywult 2000 11 mar Sollentuna 17
8,08 Lucas Lindberg 2004 19 mar Uppsala 13 8,66 Amanda Barasciutti 2001 11 mar Sollentuna 16
8,10 Tobias Rydberg 2002 19 feb Sétra 15 8,68 Amanda Moller 2000 11 mar Sollentuna 17
8,23 Jonathan Kihlstrom 2003 19 feb Sétra 14 8,79 Wilja Wickert 2002 19 feb Satra 15
8,26 Esrom Abreham 2002 21jan Vaxo 15 8,79 Emilie Beckman 2003 19 feb Satra 14
8,28 Ludvig Kornefalk 2003 11 dec Sétra 14 8,86 Sofia Boman 2002 19 feb Satra 15
8,35 Linus Jonsson 2004 28jan Satra 13 9,00 Hedda Tangfelt 2002 28 jan Sétra 15
8,36 Vincent Arousell 2003 21jan Vaxjo 14 9,00 Nellie Arbman 2004 3 dec Sollentuna 13
8,47 Melker Tingberg 2002 19 feb Sétra 15 9,05 Emelie Malmborg 2003 21 jan Vaxjo 14
8,84 Beckham Mujuzi 2002 28 jan Sétra 15 8,90 Elsa Eriksson 2003 19 feb Satra 14
8,88 Mats Kollbrink 1970 4 feb Borés VET 8,98 Isabelle Malmborg 2005 19 feb Sétra 12
8,99 Hugo Ahlenius 2003 21jan  Vé&xjo 14 9,20 Ida Malmborg 2005 3 dec Sollentuna 12
9,00 Erik Taxell 2005 5feb Satra 12 9,24 Caroline Graveley 2003 21 jan Véaxjo 14
9,04 Mindor Bergler 2005 19 feb Satra 12 9,27 Tilda Bergsten 2005 3 dec Sollentuna 12
9,23 Vidar Lind 2005 5feb Satra 12 9,31 Beatrix Flensborg 2005 5feb Sétra 12
9,26 Albert Henriksson 2003 2ljan Vaxjo 14 9,32 Julia Samuelsson 2005 5 feb Satra 12
9,34 Elias Boman 2004 3 dec Sollentuna 13 9,34 Tava Barivan 2003 28 jan Sétra 14
9,34 Olle Skymne 2005 22 jan  Véxjo 12 9,34 Wilma Nordling 2006 5 feb Satra 11




9,35
9,66
9,76
9,89
9,94
9,98
9,99
10,08
10,13
10,33
10,36
10,61
10,83
10,91
11,16
11,45
11,51
11,87

Ville
Alexander
Hugo

Lars

Leo
Alexander
Tim
Jonah
Elvis
Irving

Leo

Ralf
Oliver
Herman
Josef
Philip
Toni
Wilmer

Berga
Hagg
Vennberg
Wennblom
Wickert
Gore
Laurell
Heldt
Olsen

Lind
Hakansson
Norden
Akerberg
Tingsberg
Eklund Botvalde
Andersson
Pirinen
Hagg

2003
2006
2005
1934
2005
2007
2006
2006
2004
2007
2005
2007
2007
2005
2006
2008
2007
2009

21 jan
26 mar
22 jan
10 mar
28 jan
5 feb
5 feb
26 mar
20 nov
5 feb
22 jan
5 feb
5 feb
5 feb
5 feb
5 feb
5 feb
25 mar

Vaxjo
Huddinge
Vaxjo
Huddinge
Séatra
Satra
Séatra
Huddinge
Huddinge
Satra
Vaxjo
Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra
Huddinge

14
11
12
VET
12
10
11
11
13
10
12
10
10
12
11

10

9,35
9,36
9,37
9,38
9,39
9,40
9,43
9,46
9,48
9,48
9,60
9,72
9,77
9,83
9,89
9,90
9,97
9,98
10,04
10,25
10,26
10,39
10,41
10,44
10,45
10,56
10,68
10,76
11,22
11,25
11,27
12,15

Jessica
Tuva
Jessica
Ellen
Elsa
Linn
Emilia
Xana
Nathalie
Yara
Josefina
Alicia
Ines
Natahlia
Nadja
Livia
Linn
Alva
Ebba
Mathilda
Natacha
Clara
Anna
Caisa
Mellisa
Nora
Rebecca
Elin
Elin
Ebba
Livia
Mira

Holmberg
Klellstrom
Holmberg

Antivilo Lindsjoo

Kjellstrém
Adolfsson
Nordqvist
Baxter
Lindgren
Leitmeyer
Bivstedt
Gothe
Palmgren
Yacoub
Nourali
Klaeson Salo
Nylander
Aldrin
Bjorhn
Holmgren
Skenarbrink
Bjorhn
Lindgren
Wibler
Bernhus
Hagg
Thessaghebril
Eliasson
Sall

Ekblom
Werner
Camero

2003
2003
2003
2004
2006
2006
2002
2006
2005
2005
2004
2005
2006
2004
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2003
2005
2005
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2008

11 dec
28 jan
21 jan
21 jan
5 feb
5 feb
21 jan
14 jan
5 feb
5 feb
3 dec
19 nov
5 feb
3 dec
19 nov
3 dec
5 feb
21 jan
5 feb
28 jan
21 jan
5 feb
5 feb
5 feb
26 mar
3 dec
3 dec
5 feb
19 nov
19 nov
5 feb
25 mar

Satra
Satra
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Satra
Satra
Vaxjo
Huddinge
Satra
Satra
Sollentuna
Huddinge
Satra
Sollentuna
Huddinge
Sollentuna
Satra
Vaxjo
Satra
Sétra
Vaxjo
Sétra
Satra
Sétra
Huddinge
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sétra
Huddinge
Huddinge
Satra
Huddinge




200m
21,11
23,35
24,98
25,09
25,27
26,62
26,87
27,09
27,70
28,04
29,20
29,31
29,35
30,03
30,30
30,39
30,73
30,84
31,73
31,82
31,95
33,96
35,55
36,53

400m
47,89
52,36
53,84
54,45
55,39
55,18
68,97

Johan
Niklas
Oliver
Sergej
Elias
Esrom
Viktor
Jonathan
Melker
Vincent
Linus
Albert
Beckham
Elias
Vilhelm
Erik
Mindor
Ville
Nils
Elvis
Olle
Hugo
Leo
Lars

Johan
Gregorios
Anton
Johan
Sergej
Max

Nils

Wissman
Brink

Gao
Nikolajev
Lind
Abreham
Moller
Kihlstrom
Tingberg
Arousell
Jonsson
Henriksson
Mujuzi
Boman
Verner
Taxell
Bergler
Berga
Nestor
Olsen
Skymne
Vennberg
Hakansson
Wennblom

Wissman
Kyriakoudis
Axelsson
Friberg
Nikolajev
Bechtel
Nestor

1982
1997
2002
1973
2003
2002
2002
2003
2002
2003
2004
2003
2002
2004
2003
2005
2005
2003
1952
2004
2005
2005
2005
1934

1982
1997
2001
2001
1973
2001
1952

26 feb
27 jan
22 jan
14 jan
22 jan
21 jan
21 jan
22 jan
18 feb
22 jan
21 jan
22 jan
22 jan
21 jan
22 jan
21 jan
18 feb
22 jan
11 mar
18 feb
18 feb
21 jan
21 jan
11 mar

11 feb
4 feb
29 jan
18 feb
4 feb
18 feb
4 feb

Vaxjo
Satra
Vaxjo
Orebro
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Satra
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Satra
Vaxjo
Huddinge
Satra
Satra
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Huddinge

Barum, NOR
Satra
Satra
Satra
Boras
Satra
Boras

VET
M22
15
VET
14
15
15
14
15
14
13
14
15
13
14
12
12
14
VET
13
12
12
12
VET

VET
M22
16
16
VET
16
VET

200m
24,54
25,57
26,46
27,01
27,61
27,75
27,87
28,60
28,88
28,98
29,99
30,52
30,53
30,58
31,23
31,37
31,62
32,21
32,53
32,70
32,74
32,92
33,00
33,70
31,84

400m
59,31
61,75
62,47
65,28

Amanda
Sofia
Lovisa
Jenny
Laura
Clara
Sofie
Marika
Emelie
Sofia
Nellie
Caroline
Ida
Tilda
Tuva
Isabelle
Natalie
Emelie
Jessica
Beatrix
Nathalia
Jessica
Mathilda
Alva
Julia

Lovisa
Jenny
Stella
Filippa

Hansson
Johnsson
Bivstedt
Wingqvist
Fodor
Fallenius
Persson
Astrand
Beckman
Boman
Arbman
Graveley
Malmborg
Bergsten
Kjellstrém
Malmborg
Lindgren
Malmborg
Holmberg
Flensborg
Yacoub
Holmberg
Holmgren
Aldrin
Samuelsson

Bivstedt
Wingqvist
Krywult
Hoérnberg

1999
1994
2001
1997
2003
2003
1998
2003
2003
2002
2004
2003
2005
2005
2003
2005
2005
2003
2003
2005
2004
2003
2003
2005
2005

2001
1997
2000
2000

4 feb
22 jan
14 jan
22 jan
22 jan
22 jan
27 jan
22 jan
22 jan
18 feb
22 jan
22 jan
22 jan
18 feb
19 feb
22 jan
18 feb
22 jan
18 feb
18 feb
22 jan
22 jan
18 feb
22 jan
18 feb

28 jan
18 feb
21 jan
29 jan

Satra
Satra
Huddinge
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Satra
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Satra
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Satra
Sétra
Vaxjo
Sétra
Vaxjo
Sétra
Satra
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Sétra
Vaxjo
Sétra

Satra
Goteborg/IH
Véaxjo
Satra

18
KS
16

K22
14
14
19
14
14
15
13
14
12
12
14
12
12
14
14
12
13
14
14
12
12

16
K22
17
17




600m
1,44,04
1,49,91
1,52,87
1,54,61
2,04,73
2,08,21

800m
1,51,63
1,52,43
1,53,49
2,08,73
2,19,22
2,31,10
2,31,33
2,40,69
3,02,88

Elias
Vincent
Elias

Erik

Hugo
Alexander

Rickard
Anton
Elmar
Axel
Essrom
Oliver
Jacob
Nils
Elvis

Lind
Arousell
Boman
Taxell
Vennberg
Hagg

Gunnarsson
Persson
Engholm
Lonngvist
Abreham
Gao
Holmberg
Nestor
Olsen

2003
2003
2004
2005
2005
2006

1991
1996
1992
1981
2002
2002
2000
1952
2004

7 jan
2 apr
5 feb
5 feb
3 dec
25 mar

26 feb
26 feb
4 feb
8 jan
11 mar
11 mar
11 mar
5 feb
19 nov

Satra
Vaxjo
Satra
Séatra
Sollentuna
Huddinge

Vaxjo

Vaxjo
Albuguerque, NM
Satra

Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna

Boras

Huddinge

14
14
13
12
12
11

MS
M22
MS
VET
15
15
17
VET
13

600m
1,44,98
1,54,37
1,54,82
1,55,29
1,55,55
1,56,67
1,58,81
1,59,50
2,00,30
2,00,57
2,01,08
2,02,87
2,05,89
2,11,61
2,11,64
2,14,73
2,15,91
2,17,41
2,17,98
2,19,80
2,24,66
2,25,80

800m
2,10,59
2,14,14
2,19,87
2,27,44
2,29,23
2,34,46
2,35,51
2,41,78
2,41,84
2,47,31
2,50,42
2,51,01
2,54,25

Josefina
Tuva
Laura
Tilda
Clara
Juno
Hanna
Ida
Marika
Nellie
Andrea
Caroline
Ines
Linn
Elsa
Emelie
Jessica
Emelie
Elsa
Tava
Stella
Jenna

Astrid
Lovisa
Emma
Josefina
Malin
Farydah
Stella
Tuva
Tilda
Sofia
Amanda
Nellie
Emma

Bivstedt
Kjellstrom
Fodor
Bergsten
Fallenius
Myrhede
Kinane
Malmborg
Astrand
Arbman
Mannheimer
Graveley
Palmgren
Nylander
Eriksson
Beckman
Holmberg
Beckman
Kjellstrém
Barivan
Lindgren
Fuxe

Rosvall
Bivstedt
Jansson
Bivstedt
Skogstrom
Inoussa
Krywult
Kjallstrém
Bergsten
Boman
Barasciutti
Arbman
Sall

2004
2003
2003
2005
2003
2004
2006
2005
2003
2004
2004
2003
2006
2006
2003
2003
2003
2003
2006
2003
2006
2006

1997
2001
1991
2004
1995
1994
2000
2003
2005
2002
2001
2004
2004

5 feb
2 apr
2 apr
5 feb
8 jan
5 feb
5 feb
29 jan
8 jan
3 dec
3 dec
8 jan
3 dec
25 mar
8 jan
2 apr
2 apr
8 jan
5 feb
8 jan
5 feb
25 mar

21 feb
29 jan
4 feb
18 mar
12 feb
22 feb
11 mar
25 mar
21 jan
11 mar
11 mar
21 jan
19 nov

Satra
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Satra
Sollentuna
Huddinge
Sétra
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Satra
Sétra
Satra
Sétra
Huddinge

Birmingham, AL
Sollentuna
Satra

Uppsala
uddevalla
Birmingham, AL
Sollentuna
Huddinge

Vaxjo
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Vaxjo

Huddinge

K22

KS
13
K22
KS




1000m
2,42,97
2,48,97
2,57,03
2,57,19
2,58,19
3,10,02
3,13,15
3,18,88
3,22,70
3,27,51
3,36,42
3,42,18
3,46,54

1500m
4,04,10
4,07,13
4,09,41
4,11,04
4,27,18
4,37,90
4,47,02
5,22,95

1 mile
4,09,36
4,12,51

Fredrik
Petter
Jacob
Viktor
Albert
Karl
Esrom
Vihelm
Sergej
Vincent
Ville
Beckham
Jonathan

Anton
Erik
Anton
Stefan
Robel
Johan
Jan
Mats

Elmar
Joel

Samuelsson
Olson
Samuelsson
Moller
Henriksson
Kallman
Abreham
Werner
Nikolajev
Arousell
Berga
Mujuzi
Kihlstrom

Persson
Djurberg
Axelsson
Stojanovic
Kahisay
Friberg
Kéllman
Kollbrink

Engholm
Duren

1995
1991
1998
2002
2003
2002
2002
2003
1973
2003
2003
2002
2003

1996
1997
2001
1998
1998
2001
1972
1970

1992
1995

5 mar
12 feb

8 jan
19 feb
19 mar
11 dec
19 feb
28 jan
12 feb
10 dec
21 jan
21 jan
10 dec

19 feb
18 feb

5 mar
18 feb
15 jan
15 jan

7 jan
12 mar

25 feb
21 feb

Belgrad, SRB
uddevalla
Séatra
Satra
Uppsala
Satra
Satra
Satra
Nykoping
Satra
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Satra

Goteborg/IH
Goteborg/IH
Uppsala
Goteborg/IH
Huddinge
Huddinge
Satra
Huddinge

Albuquerque, NM
Albuguerque, NM

M22
MS
19
15
14
15
15
14
VET
14
14
15
14

M22
M22
16
19
19
16
VET
VET

MS
M22

2,56,09
3,02,56
2,44,58

1000m
3,12,95
3,27,44
3,34,59
3,48,69

1500m
4,38,39
4,53,39
4,55,43
5,33,79

1 mile
453,48
5,20,37

Andrea
Nathalia
Juno

Ingrid
Tuva
Josefine
Oliva

Lovisa
Kerstin
Linnea
Filippa

Astrid
Agnes

Mannheimer
Yacoub
Myrhede

Jonsson
Kjellstrom
Hojer

Lee Lindgren

Bivstedt
Axelsson
Sennstrom
Hornberg

Rosvall
Sjostrom

2004
2004
2004

2003
2003
2003
2003

2001
1996
2000
2000

1997
1994

21 jan
21 jan
19 feb

19 mar
10 dec
5 feb
5 feb

5 mar
18 feb
19 feb

4 feb

21 jan
28 jan

Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Satra

Uppsala
Satra
Satra
Satra

Uppsala
Goteborg/IH
Goteborg/IH
Satra

Birmingham, AL
Norman, Ok

13
13

14
14
14
14

16
K22
17
17

K22
KS




3000m
8,19,98
8,20,70
8,27,37
8,34,41
8,55,04
9,03,36
9,18,34
9,25,76
9,50,44
11,32,1m
11,58,96

60mh
14,41

60mh
11,18
11,51
11,83
12,64
9,98

60mh
10,43
10,72
9,05
9,38

Joel
Andreas
Emil
Andreas
Oscar
Erik
Stefan
Kristoffer
Robel
Mats
Nils

<=11ar 68cm
Irving

12-134r 76cm
Erik
Mindor
Elias

Hugo

Linus

14-153r 84cm
Vincent
Melker
Elias
Tobias

Duren
Ahwall
Blomberg
Jansson
Majling
Djurberg
Stojanovic
Tengroth
Kahisay
Kollbrink
Nestor

Lind

Taxell
Bergler
Boman
Vennberg
Jonsson

Arousell
Tingberg
Lind

Rydberg

1995
1989
1992
1996
1986
1997
1998
2000
1998
1970
1952

2007

2005
2005
2004
2005
2004

2003
2002
2003
2002

20 feb
25 feb
25 feb
28 jan
18 feb
21 jan
27 jan
16 dec
27 jan

8 jan
11 mar

8 jan

18 feb
18 feb
10 dec
18 feb
18 feb

2 apr
5 feb
18 mar
5 mar

Birmingham, AL
Vaxjo

Vaxjo
Norrkdping
Sollentuna
Goteborg/IH
Satra
Uppsala
Satra

Séatra
Huddinge

Satra

Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra

Vaxjo
Satra
Uppsala
Uppsala

M22
MS
MS

M22
MS

M22

19

17

19
VET
VET

10

13
12
13

14
15
14
15

3000m

9,47,39

9,58,77
10,24,37

5000m
16,44,91
17,40,18

60mh
13,26

60mh
11,86
10,87
12,14
11,81
15,72

60mh
10,13
10,12
10,76
11,57
11,72
11,75

11,94
12,73
13,24
9,40
9,45
9,79

Isabelle
Agnes
Kerstin

Isabelle
Agnes

<=114r 68cm
Anna

12-134r 68cm
Isabelle
Natalie
Julia
Beatrix
Andea

14-15ar 76cm
Hedda
Laura
Caroline
Emelie
Elsa

Tuva

Emelie
Jessica
Tava
Linnea
Clara
Marika

Brauer
Sjostrém
Axelsson

Brauer
Sjostrém

Lindgren

Malmborg
Lindgren
Samuelsson
Flensborg
Mannheimer

Tangfelt
Fodar
Graveley
Beckman
Eriksson
Kjellstrom

Malmborg
Holmberg
Barivan
Johansson
Fallenius
Astrand

1991
1994
1996

1991
1995

2006

2005
2005
2005
2005
2004

2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

2003
2003
2003
2002
2003
2003

28 feb
25 feb
21 jan

10 feb
10 feb

7 jan

18 feb
18 feb
18 feb
18 feb

5 feb

29 jan
18 feb
5 feb
8 jan
2 apr
2 apr
5 feb
8 jan
8 jan
18 feb
18 mar
18 feb

Seattle, WA
Birmingham, AL
Goteborg/IH

Seattle, WA
Nashville, TN

Satra

Sétra
Satra
Sétra
Satra
Sétra

Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra
Uppsala
Satra

KS
KS
K22

KS
K22

11

12
12
12
12
13

15
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
15
14
14




60mh
9,87
10,64

60mh
8,78

60mh
8,16
8,27
10,04

Hojd
2,03
2,01
1,94
1,88
1,71
1,70
1,65
1,60
1,57
1,55
1,54
1,49
1,48
1,48
1,37

16-17ar 91cm
Tobias
Esrom

18-194r 100cm
Jakob

>19 &r 106cm
Fredrik
Petter
Sergej

Fredrik
Andreas
Petter
Jakob
Ludvig
Mats
Max
Elias
Tobias
Hugo
Linus
Sergej
Vincent
Albert
Jacob

Solberg
Abreham

Samuelsson

Samuelsson
Olsson
Nikolajev

Samuelsson
Henriksson
Olson
Samuelsson
Gileborn
Kollbrink
Bechtel
Lind
Solberg
Ahlenius
Jonsson
Nikolajev
Arousell
Henriksson
Holmberg

2001
2002

1998

1995
1991
1973

1995
1990
1991
1998
2001
1970
2001
2003
2001
2003
2004
1973
2003
2003
2000

11 mar
11 mar

22 jan

12 feb
4 feb
5 feb

11 feb
27 jan
11 feb
14 jan
13 jan
11 mar
11 mar
17 dec
11 mar
22 jan
19 mar
12 feb

2 apr
22 jan
11 mar

Sollentuna
Sollentuna

Vaxjo

Uddevalla
Satra
Boras

uddevalla
Satra
uddevalla
Huddinge
Huddinge
Huddinge
Sollentuna
Uppsala
Sollentuna
Vaxjo
Uppsala
Nykoping
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Sollentuna

16
15

19

M22
MS
VET

M22
MS
MS
19
16

VET
16
14
16
14
13

VET
14
14
17

60mh
9,43
9,51
9,60
9,83

10,71

60mh
8,34
8,52
8,60
8,69
9,26

Hojd
1,71
1,58
1,56
1,53
1,49
1,41
1,41
1,41
1,38
1,38
1,38
1,36
1,36
1,36
1,36

16-17ar 76cm
Linnea
Isabel

Shila
Amanda

Amanda

>17&r 84cm
Amanda
Sofia
Malin
Farydah
Therese

Malin
Farydah
Linnea
Clara
Marika
Caroline
Sofia
Isabel
Emelie
Jessica
Nathalie
Jessica
Elsa
Tuva
Nellie

Johansson
Lindgren
Fathli
Barasciutti

Moller

Hansson
Johnsson
Skogstrom
Inoussa
Lindhe

Skogstrom
Inoussa
Johansson
Fallenius
Astrand
Graveley
Boman
Lindgren
Beckman
Holmberg
Lindgren
Holmberg
Eriksson
Kjellstrém
Arbman

2002
2001
2001
2001

2000

1999
1994
1995
1994
1991

1995
1994
2002
2003
2003
2003
2002
2001
2003
2003
2005
2003
2003
2003
2004

11 mar
11 mar
4 mar
22 jan

11 mar

26 feb
26 feb

4 feb
10 feb
29 jan

27 jan
22 feb
21 jan
28 jan
18 mar
14 jan
11 mar
11 mar
10 dec
28 jan
5 feb
2 apr
2 apr
2 apr
3 dec

Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Uppsala
Vaxjo

Sollentuna

Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Satra
Frisco, TX
Satra

Satra
Birmingham, AL
Vaxjo
Sétra
Uppsala
Huddinge
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Satra
Sétra
Satra
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Sollentuna

15
16
16
16

17

18
KS
K22
KS
KS

K22
KS
15
14
14
14
15
16
14
14
12
14
14
14
13




1,33
1,32
1,30
1,31
1,28
1,23
1,22
1,21
1,20
1,15
1,08
1,07
1,03
0,98
0,91

Stav
5,03
5,00
4,83
3,93
3,50
2,73
2,32
2,30
1,90
1,62

Mindor
Gunnar
Vincent
Erik
Elias

Eli
Beckham
John
Hugo
olle
Jonah
Leo
Josef
Alexander
Irving

Petter
Fredrik
Jakob
Sergej
Tobias
Elias
Linus
Lars
Vincent
Elias

Bergler
Ekstedt
Aurrosell
Taxell
Boman
Dahl Oud
Mujuzi
Ostlund
Vennberg
Skymne
Heldt
Wickert
Botvalde
Hagg
Lind

Olson
Samuelsson
Samuelsson
Nikolajev
Solberg
Lind
Jonsson
Wennblom
Arousell
Boman

2005
1943
2002
2005
2004
2004
2002
1945
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2007

1991
1995
1998
1973
2001
2003
2004
1934
2003
2004

8 jan
11 mar
22 jan
18 feb

3 dec

5 feb
22 jan

7 jan
21 jan

8 jan

3 dec
14 jan

3 dec

3 dec

8 jan

12 feb

5 mar
27 jan
27 jan
10 mar
28 jan
25 mar
11 mar

1 apr
15 jan

Satra
Huddinge
Vaxjo
Satra
Sollentuna
Satra
Vaxjo
Satra
Vaxjo
Satra
Sollentuna
Huddinge
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Satra

uddevalla
Beograd, SEB
Satra

Satra

Satra

Satra
Huddinge
Huddinge
Vaxjo
Huddinge

12
VET
15
12
13
13
15
VET
12
12
11
12
11
11
10

MS
M22
19
VET
16
14
13
VET
14
13

1,33
1,33
1,37
1,27
1,27
1,26
1,25
1,23
1,27
1,20
1,18
1,18
1,16
1,15
1,13
1,12
1,10
1,09
1,05
1,05
1,03
1,03
0,98

Stav
4,60
4,55
2,30
2,16
1,96
1,90
1,75
1,45
1,45

Laura
Mathilda
Tuva
Andrea
Beatrix
Wilma
Amanda
Ellen
Julia
Livia
Elvira
Nathalia
Alva
Elsa
Xana
Ebba
Alicia
Tava
Jenna
Yara
Nora
Anna
Rebecca

Angelica
Lisa
Emilie
Clara
Jessica
Elsa
Natalie
Julia
Anna

Fodor
Holmgren
Kjellstrom
Mannheimer
Flensborg
Nordling
Moller

Antivilo Lindsjoo

Samuelsson
Klaeson Salo
Solman
Yacoub
Aldrin
Kjellstrém
Baxter
Bjornh
Gotze
Barivan
Fuxe
Leitmeyer
Hagg
Lindgren
Thessaghebril

Bengtsson
Gunnarsson
Beckman
Fallenius
Holmberg
Eriksson
Lindgren
Samuelsson
Lindgren

2003
2003
2003
2004
2005
2006
2000
2004
2005
2006
2004
2004
2005
2006
2006
2005
2005
2003
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006

1993
1999
2003
2003
2003
2003
2005
2005
2006

2 apr
28 jan
18 feb
20 nov

7 jan

3 dec
11 mar
22 jan
19 feb
25 mar

3 dec

3 dec
22 jan
25 mar

3 dec

5 feb
19 nov

8 jan
25 mar

5 feb

3 dec

7 jan

3 dec

25 feb
4 mar
19 feb
5 feb
5 feb
10 dec
26 dec
21 jan
26 dec

Vaxjo
Satra
Satra
Huddinge
Satra
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Vaxjo
Satra
Huddinge
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Vaxjo
Huddinge
Sollentuna
Sétra
Huddinge
Sétra
Huddinge
Sétra
Sollentuna
Sétra
Sollentuna

Vaxjo
Beograd, SRB
Satra

Sétra

Satra

Sétra
Vasteras
Vaxjo
Vasteras

14
14
14

12
11
17
13
12
11
13
13
12
11
11
12
12
14
11
12
11
11
11

KS
18
14
14
14
14
12
12
11




Langd
7,52
7,40
6,99
6,58
6,09
5,91
5,78
5,59
5,36
5,36
5,08
5,07
4,90
4,85
4,69
4,39
4,32
3,90
3,49
2,74

Langd zon
517
4,44
4,33
4,11
3,84
3,80
3,65
3,58

Jesper
Fredrik
Petter
Jakob
Wilheim
Jacob
Oliver
Elias
Tobias
Mats
Sergej
Tobias
Esrom
Melker
Vincent
Ludvig
Hugo
Beckham
Ville
John

Linus
Erik
Mindor
Elias
Elvis

Tim

Olle
Alexander

Hellstrom
Samuelsson
Olson
Samuelsson
Eidenstedt
Tysen Holmberg
Gao

Lind
Solberg
Kollbrink
Nikolajev
Rydberg
Abreham
Tingberg
Arousell
Kornefalk
Ahlenius
Mujuzi
Berga
Ostlund

upp till p13
Jonsson
Taxell
Bergler
Boman
Olsen
Laurell
Skymne
Hagg

1995
1995
1991
1998
1998
2000
2002
2003
2001
1970
1973
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2002
2003
1945

2004
2005
2005
2004
2004
2006
2005
2006

4 feb
4 mar
26 feb
7 jan
18 feb
4 feb
4 mar
18 mar
11 mar
7 jan
12 feb
18 feb
22 jan
18 feb
18 feb
11 dec
22 jan
29 jan
22 jan
3 feb

18 feb

3 dec
22 jan
22 jan
18 feb
26 mar
22 jan
26 mar

Satra
Beograd, SRB
Vaxjo

Séatra
Goteborg/IH
Séatra
Uppsala
Uppsala
Sollentuna
Séatra
Nykoping
Satra

Vaxjo

Satra

Satra

Satra

Vaxjo

Satra

Vaxjo

Boras

Satra
Sollentuna
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Satra
Huddinge
Vaxjo
Huddinge

M22
M22
MS
19

17
15
14
16
VET
VET
15
15
15
14
14
14
15
14
VET

13
12
12
13
13
11
12
11

Langd
6,21
5,95
5,93
5,86
5,60
5,26
5,10
5,03
4,95
4,82
4,75
4,68
4,59
4,56
4,56
4,50
4,55
4,12
4,35
3,96
3,86
3,85
3,84
3,84
3,67
3,58
3,19

Langd zon

4,10
4,10
3,93
3,92
3,82
3,82
3,82
3,77

Amanda
Farydah
Linda
Sara
Malin
Clara
Sofie
Isabel
Linnea
Sofia
Amanda
Laura
Caroline
Amanda
Jasmin
Marika
Wilja
Filippa
Emelie
Jessica
Emilia
Karin
Elsa
Tuva
Emelie
Tava
Mathilda

Beatrix
Ellen
Tilda
Nathalie
Ella
Elsa
Julia
Wilma

Hansson
Inoussa
Bergh
Kviberg
Skogstrém
Fallenius
Persson
Lindgren
Johansson
Boman
Barasciutti
Fodor
Craveley
Moller
Blomberg
Astrand
Wickert
Svalstedt
Beckman
Holmberg
Nordqvist
Olsson
Eriksson
Kjellstrom
Malmborg
Barivan
Holmgren

upp till f13
Flensborg
Antivilo Lindsjoo
Bergsten
Lindgren
Fallenius
Kjellstrom
Samuelsson
Nordling

1999
1994
1989
1993
1995
2003
1998
2001
2002
2002
2001
2003
2003
2000
2001
2003
2002
2001
2003
2003
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

2005
2004
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006

19 feb
22 feb
4 feb
21 jan
12 feb
22 jan
21 jan
4 feb
4 mar
14 jan
4 feb
22 jan
18 feb
14 jan
4 feb
11 dec
18 feb
21 jan
18 feb
18 feb
21 jan
5 feb
15 jan
15 jan
29 jan
5 feb
18 feb

21 jan
21 jan
21 jan
21 jan
11 dec
5 feb
3 dec
5 feb

Goteborg/IH
Birmingham, AL
Satra
Satra
Uddevall
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Satra
Uppsala
Huddinge
Satra
Vaxjo
Sétra
Huddinge
Sétra
Satra
Sétra
Vaxjo
Sétra
Satra
Vaxjo
Satra
Huddinge
Huddinge
Sétra
Satra
Sétra

Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Sétra
Satra
Sollentuna
Satra

18
KS
KS
KS

K22
14
19
16
15
15
16
14
14
17
16
14
15
16
14
14
15
14
14
14
14
14
14

12
13
12
12
12
11
12
11




3,57
3,59
3,57
3,47
3,37
3,15
3,11
3,04
2,93
2,57
2,54
2,51
2,48
2,45
1,94

Tresteg
15,92
15,54
12,61
11,89
11,19

9,89

Vidar
Hugo
Leo
Leo
Jonah
Alexander
Irving
Ralf
Josef
Oliver
Philip
Willmer
Méns
Elias
Toni

Jesper
Moteba
Jacob
Elias
Sergej
Hugo

Lind
Vennberg
Wickert
Hakansson
Heldt
Gore

Lind
Norden
Eklund Botvalde
Akerberg
Andersson
Hagg
Lartelius
Merino
Pirinen

Hellstrom
Mohamed

Tysen Holmberg
Lind

Nikolajev
Ahlenius

2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2008
2009
2007
2007
2007

1995
1990
2000
2003
1973
2003

22 jan
18 feb
18 feb
3 dec
26 mar
5 feb
8 jan
5 feb
26 mar
5 feb
5 feb
25 mar
5 feb
5 feb
5 feb

21 jan
25 feb
14 jan
19 mar

5 feb
26 mar

Vaxjo
Satra
Satra
Sollentuna
Huddinge
Satra
Séatra
Satra
Huddinge
Satra
Séatra
Huddinge
Satra
Satra
Satra

Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Huddinge
Uppsala
Boras
Huddinge

12
12
12
12
11
10
10
10
11
10

10
10
10

M22
MS
17
14
VET
14

3,75
3,77
3,58
3,56
3,54
3,52
3,44
3,41
3,27
3,26
3,25
3,07
3,00
2,99
2,98
2,93
2,90
2,90
2,88
2,86
2,59

Tresteg
10,40
10,38
10,26
10,20

9,83
9,81
9,81
9,38
9,00
8,74
8,18
8,05

Xanna
Ida
Natahlia
Nellie
Livia
Natacha
Ebba
Alva
Caisa
Ines
Linn
Elin
Anna
Linn
Clara
Livia
Ebba
Nadja
Rebecca
Elin
Mira

Sofia
Clara
Isabel
Laura
Caroline
Wilja
Jasmin
Marika
Emelie
Jessica
Tuva
Emelie

Baxter
Malmborg
Yacoub
Arbman
Klaesson
Skenarbrink
Bjorhn
Aldrin
Wiber
Palmgren
Nylander
Eliasson
Lindgren
Adolfsson
Bjorhn
Werner
Ekblom
Nourali
Thessaghebril
sall
Camero

Boman
Fallenius
Lindgren
Fodor
Graveley
Wickert
Blomberg
Astrand
Beckman
Holmberg
Kjellstém
Malmborg

2006
2005
2004
2004
2006
2005
2005
2005
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2005
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2008

2002
2003
2001
2003
2003
2002
2001
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

14 jan
18 feb
21 jan
21 jan
14 jan
21 jan
3 dec
21 jan
5 feb
19 nov
19 nov
5 feb
7 jan
5 feb
3 dec
5 feb
19 nov
19 nov
5 feb
19 nov
25 mar

5 mar
21 jan

4 mar
19 feb
19 feb
28 jan

4 feb
21 jan
21 jan
19 feb
26 mar
21 jan

Huddinge
Satra
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Huddinge
Vaxjo
Sollentuna
Vaxjo
Satra
Huddinge
Huddinge
Satra
Satra
Sétra
Sollentuna
Sétra
Huddinge
Huddinge
Satra
Huddinge
Huddinge

Uppsala
Vaxjo
Uppsala
Sétra
Satra
Sétra
Satra
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Sétra
Huddinge
Vaxjo

15
14
16
14
14
15
16
14
14
14
14
14




Tresteg zon

10,85 Linus
9,08 Mindor
8,88 Elias

Kula 2 kg upptill p11
5,38 Irving

Kula3 kg 12-13ar

9,71 Linus
9,42 Elias
8,01 Olle
7,31 Albin
6,37 Vidar
5,97 Leo
5,44 Erik
5,38 Mindor
5,26 Leo
5,67 Hugo

4,46 Herman

Kula4 kg 14-152r

13,82 Elias
10,20 Tobias
9,90 John
9,09 Oliver

8,99 Vincent

8,12 Beckham
6,26 Hugo

Jonsson
Bergler
Boman

Lind

vet+80
Jonsson
Boman
Skymne
Norberg
Lind
Hakansson
Taxell
Bergler
Wickert
Vennberg
Tingsberg

vet +70
Lind
Rydberg
Ostlund
Gao
Arousell
Mujuzi
Ahlenius

2004
2005
2004

2007

2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

2003
2002
1945
2002
2003

2002
2003

19 feb
19 feb
19 feb

8 jan

5 feb
18 mar
8 jan
3 dec
5 feb
5 feb
22 jan
22 jan
19 feb
3 dec
5 feb

19 mar
19 feb
7 jan
21 jan
2 apr
5 feb
21 jan

Satra
Satra
Satra

Satra

Satra
Uppsala
Satra
Sollentuna
Satra
Satra
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Satra
Sollentuna
satra

Uppsala
Satra
Satra
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Satra
Vaxjo

13
12
13

10

13
13
12
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

14
15
VET
15
14

15
14

Tresteg zon

Kula2 kg upptill f13

8,48 Ellen
7,27 Julia
6,94 Natalie
6,85 Nellie
6,49 Elvira
6,45 Nathalia
6,43 Elsa
6,27 Livia
6,26 Beatrix
6,05 Alva
6,05 Isabelle
6,00 Dlin
6,00 Yara
5,88 Lara
5,82 Linn
577 Anna
5,22 Ebba

5,17 Natacha

Kula3kg 14173
9,95 Emellie

9,66 Clara
9,60 Linnea
8,80 Laura
8,28 Sofia
8,08 Filippa
7,98 Wilja
7,97 Emilia
7,86 Emelie

7,75 Marika

Antivilo Lindsjoo
Samuelsson
Lindgren
Arbman
Solman
Yacoub
Kjellstrém
Klaesson
Flensborg
Aldrin
Malmborg
Mahmood
Leitmeyer
Yosef
Adolfsson
Lindgren
Ekblom
Skenarbrink

Beckman
Fallenius
Johansson
Fodor
Boman
Svalstedt
Wickert
Nordqvist
Malmborg
Astrand

2004
2005
2005
2004
2004
2004
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2004
2005
2004
2006
2006
2006
2005

2003
2003
2002
2003
2002

2001
2002
2002
2003
2003

5 feb
18 feb
22 jan

3 dec

3 dec

3 dec
18 mar
25 mar

7 jan
22 jan
18 feb

5 feb

5 feb

5 feb

5 feb

7 jan

5 feb
22 jan

22 jan
2 apr
11 mar
19 feb
11 mar

11 mar
19 feb
22 jan
19 feb
10 dec

Satra
Satra
Vaxjo
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sétra
Huddinge
Sétra
Vaxjo
Sétra
Satra
Sétra
Satra
Sétra
Satra
Sétra
Vaxjo

Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Sollentuna
Satra
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sétra
Vaxjo
Sétra
Satra

12
12
12
13
12
13
11
11
11
12




Kula 5 kg
9,56
8,24
8,18

Kula 6 kg
16,75
15,96
9,55

Kula 7,26 kg

17,58
17,01
14,78
14,24
13,62
12,85
9,08

8,96

Vikt 7,26 kg
11,25

Vikt 9,08 kg
10,74

Vikt 15,88kg

20,20
15,20

16-17 &r
Tobias
Oliver
Esrom

18-19 &r
Patrik
Jakob
Mats

Mats
Gabriel
Patrik
Fredrik
Petter
Kamil
Sergej
Mats

John

Elias

Love
Patrik

vet +60
Solberg
Gao
Abreham

vet +50
Lindstedt
Samuelsson
Kollbrink

Olsson
Heen
Lindstedt
Samuelsson
Olson
Kaminski
Nikolajev
Kollbrink

Ostlund

Lind

Litzell
Lindstedt

2001
2002
2002

1999
1998
1970

1986
1995
1999
1995
1991
1996
1973
1970

1945

2003

1994
1999

11 mar
11 mar
11 mar

28 jan
21 jan
7 jan

25 feb
25 feb
3 mar
4 mar
4 feb
2 apr
12 feb
12 mar

8 jan

18 feb

14 jan
27 jan

Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna

Satra
Vaxjo
Satra

Vaxjo

Vaxjo

Vaxjo
Beograd, SRB
Satra
Linkdping
Nykoping
Huddinge

Séatra

Satra

New York, NY
Satra

19

18
19
VET

MS
M22
18
M22
MS
M22
VET
VET

VET

14

MS
18

7,27
6,92
6,77
6,75
5,38
8,15
6,35

Kula 4 kg
11,90
11,34

Vikt 7,26 kg
12,76
10,90
8,77
7,17

Trekamp
1566

Fyrkamp
2499

2361

2396

1605

Elsa
Jessica
Caroline
Tava
Tuva
Jasmin
Karin

Farydah
Malin

Amanda
Sofia
Filippa
Emelie

11 &r
Elsa

11-12 &r
Natalie

Julia

Beatrix

Anna

Eriksson
Holmberg
Graveley
Barivan
Kjellstrém
Blomberg
Olsson

Inoussa
Skogstrém

Sandberg
Boman

Svalstedt
Beckman

60m langd, kula
Kjellstrom
9,47, 3,55, 5,77

60mh,hdjd,langd,kula
Lindgren
11,61, 121, 376, 689

Samuelsson
12,19, 121, 373, 667

Flensborg
12,69, 127, 399, 626

Lindgren
13,26, 103, 300, 577

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2001
2003

1994
1995

2000
2002
2001
2003

2006

2005

2005

2005

2006

2 apr
8 jan
8 jan
8 jan
25 mar
11 mar
5 feb

10 feb
11 feb

18 feb
27 jan

4 feb
18 feb

2 apr

7 jan

7 jan

7 jan

7 jan

Vaxjo
Satra
Satra
Satra
Huddinge
sollentuna
Satra

Frisco, TX
Uddevalla

Goteborg/IH
Satra
Sétra
Satra

Vaxjo

Satra

Satra

Satra

Satra

14
14
14
14

16
14

KS
K22

17
15
16
14

12

12

12

11




Fyrkamp 11-13 &r
3164 Linus
1812 Olle
1649 Mindor
1115 Irving

Femkamp et

2576 Sergej
10,12, 508
Sjukamp  14-15 4
3582 Elias
7,82, 245, 543
2513 Vincent
8,49, 190, 467
Sjukamp 18194
5255 Jakob
7,41, 656, 1571
Sjukamp 60m, langd, kula
6015 Fredrik
7,06, 740, 1424
5693 Petter

7,14, 696, 1358

60mh, langd, kula, héjd

Jonsson 2004  8jan
10,98, 450, 923, 145

Skymne 2005 8 jan
14,91, 356, 801, 115

Bergler 2005 8 jan
0, 406, 527, 133

Lind 2007 8 jan
14,41, 311, 538, 091

60mh, langd, kula, héjd, 1000m

Nikolajev 1973 12 feb

908, 149, 3,22,70

60m, stav, langd, 60mh, hdjd, kula, 600m

Lind 2003  8jan
9,11, 157, 1244, 1,44,04

Arousell 2003 2 apr
10,43, 148, 899, 1,49,91
60m,langd,kula,h6jd,60mh,stav,1000m
Samuelsson 1998 12 feb
188, 8,81, 463, 2,57,78

héjd, 60mH, stav, 1000m

Samuelsson 1995 5 mar
201, 818, 500, 2,42,97

Olson 1991 12 feb

194, 8,30, 503, 2,48,97

Satra

Satra

Satra

Satra

Nykoping

Satra

Vaxjo

Uddevalla

Beograd, SRB

Uddevalla

13

12

12

10

VET

14

19

M22

MS

Femkamp
3022

1930

2264

2434

1768

1788

1551

1766

1096

Femkamp
3809

3780

60mh, langd, kula, hojd, 600m

Fallenius

, 151 966, 503, 1,57,46

Beckman
130 974, 400, 2,14,73

Astrand
136 744, 402, 2,00,30

Fodor
133 790, 440, 1,54,82

Eriksson
136 727, 375, 2,14,28

Graveley
127 677,372, 2,02,87

Holmberg
133 692, 382, 2,17,94

Kjellstrom
133 467, 333, 1,54,37

Barrivan
109 675, 312, 2,19,80

60mh, hojd, kula langd, 800m

Skogstrom

8,85, 167, 1134 560, 2,29,23

13-14 &r
Clara
9,47

Emelie

11,64,
Marika

10,28,
Laura

10,31,
Elsa

11,72,
Caroline

11,73,
Jessica

12,73,
Tuva

11,75,
Tava

13,24,
Malin
Farydah

Innousa

8,73, 158, 1151 595, 2,34,46

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

1995

1994

2 apr

2 apr

8 jan

2 apr

2 apr

8 jan

8 jan

2 apr

8 jan

12 feb

22 feb

Véaxjo

Vaxjo

Satra

Vaxjo

Vaxjo

Satra

Satra

Vaxjo

Satra

Uddevalla

Birmingham, AL

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

K22

KS




Stafett
2,35,96

6x200m mixat P / F 17

Oliver
Stella
Max
Jasmin
Jacob
Linnea

Gao
Krywult
Bechtel
Blomberg
Homberg
Johansson

2002
2000
2001
2001
2001
2002

11 mar

Sollentuna

15
17
16
16
16
15

Stafett
1,45,80

1,48,16

1,54,53

1,54,57

1,59,08

2,00,65

2,02,07

2,02,82

2,06,38

4x200m mixat P/ F

Laura
Oliver
Clara
Elias

Marika
Esrom

Linnea
Ludwig

Sofia
Viktor
Jessica
Jonathan

Laura
Vincent
Clara
Elias

Emelie
Beckham
Elsa
Wilhelm

Ida
Elias
Tilda
Linus
Wilja
Melker
Tuva
Kalle

Andrea
Elvis
Julia
Lucas

Natalie

Fodor
Gao
Falenius
Lind

Astrand
Abreham
Johansson
Kornefalk

Boman
Moller
Holmberg
Kihlstrom

Fodor
Aurosell
Falenius
Lind

Beckman
Mujuzi
Eriksson
Werner

Malmborg
Boman
Bergsten
Jonsson

Wickert
Tingberg
Kjallstrom
Kéllman

Mannheimer
Olsen
Samuelsson
Lindberg

Lindgren

2003
2002
2003
2003

2003
2002
2002
2003

2002
2002
2003
2003

2003
2003
2003
2003

2003
2002
2003
2003

2005
2004
2005
2004

2002
2002
2003
2003

2004
2004
2005
2004

2005

5 feb

5 feb

5 feb

27 jan

5 feb

5 feb

5 feb

5 feb

5 feb

Satra

Satra

Satra

Satra

Satra

Satra

Satra

Satra

Satra

14
15
14
14

14
15
15
14

15
15
14
14

14
14
14
14

14
15
14
14

12
13
12
13

15
15
14
14

13
13
12
13

12




2,09,39

Mindor
Isabelle
Erik

Yara
Olle
Beatrix
Vidar

Bergler
Malmborg
Taxell

Leitmeyer
Skymne
Flensborg
Lind

2005
2005
2005

2005
2005
2005
2005

5 feb Satra

12
12
12

12
12
12
12




